RECORDS
267

1L

QUALIFICATIONS

1292
4 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 TOTAL MOY. CUT
1 A UKRAINE 238
‘ vadym pANILIuk 191 226 237 237 221 180 1292 215,33
vladislav IALOVEGA
2 TAIWAN 209
sheng-fu HSIEH 202 245 227 200 202 187 1263 210,50
chien-hao CHEN
3 . JAPON 181
hiroomi kovaTsy 182 214 242 217 229 151 1235 205,83
yasuyuki TOBA
4 " BELGIQUE 164
thomas BARTHoLome 175 175 245 226 238 159 1218 203,00
christophe BARTHOLOME
5 ‘ ALLEMAGNE 144
Kévin LINDEMANN 224 267 189 179 137 202 1198 199,67
matthew FORSYTH
6 MALAISIE 116
syamul azam SYABIL 170 179 225 211 170 215 1170 195,00
choon seong HO
P = U.S.A. 29
‘,;' kris BURForp 189 203 177 163 186 165 1083 180,50
ronnie ZUCHEGNO
8 MALAISIE 16
mohd firdaus MOHAMmAD 186 200 182 172 149 181 1070 178,33
mohd zaidi AWANG
9 \ POLOGNE 8
- grzegorz szczesny 167 192 222 174 204 181 1140 190,00
tomasz ZAREK
10 ﬁ ALLEMAGNE 86
simon WILDENHAYN 201 201 152 190 170 226 1140 190,00
daniel DUDA
11 40 DANEMARK 76
‘ ' oliver KRISTENSEN 146 169 179 169 235 232 1130 188,33
pierre BOCQUET
12 TAIWAN 67
lin-shin TSAl 206 198 187 192 155 183 1121 186,83
tai-an LU
13 Q UKRAINE -67
sergiy TRUBIN 227 187 136 145 149 143 987 164,50

hasan ABDULHUSAIN
25 éme DEAFLYMICS GAMES NOVEMBRE 2025
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hoi tak
kin long

jaeung
jisu

takao
yozo

HONG-KONG

TANG
LAM

COREE SUD

BAK
KIM

JAPON

SHINDO
NAKAMURA

ARABIE-SAOUDITE

bassam
basem

normunds
maris

charles
ludovic

davy
grégory

gilles
francois

ORAIF
ORAIF

LETTONIE

RABKEVICS
DUKURS

FRANCE

PELICAN
BARTOUT

FRANCE

LACROIX
IMBERT

CANADA

GRAVEL
COUTURE

ARABIE-SAOUDITE

belal
fahad

hong-chang
jihong

tariqg shahab

adnan ali

ORAIF
ALROMAIH

COREE SUD

CHOI
PARK

E.A.U.

ALBLOOSHI
MUALLEMI
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225

225

178

181

153

180

185

204

200

192

171

180
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186

188

171

161

201

157

182

158

178

147

203

170

190

186

194

172

201

172

189

210

165

160

209

159

221

157

160

182

149

181

210

172

140

171

207

190

223

151

153

181

174

182

222

188

185

160

154

158

192

157

1119

1118

1113

1111

1102

1099

1085

1075

1073

1061

1054

186,50

186,33

185,50

185,17

183,67

183,17

180,83

179,17

178,83

176,83

175,67
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25 éme DEAFLYMICS GAMES

Xxin
ho man

nedhal
husain

ali hassan
adnan saif

MACAO

WANG
UN

BARHEIN

ALMEHAIZA
ALABED

E.A.U.

ALJABER
AL JABERI

171

187

215

148

155

149

220

225

162

170

141

151

136

162

171

192

161

173

1037

1031

1021

NOVEMBRE 2025

172,83

171,83

170,17

-17

-23

-33
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37

steen vagner
peter-frank

michel

- W

a 4

vincent

afonso
marcelo

naser
hasan

coray
darryl

michal
pawel

O(Dhee

siu chung
tsz long

“

claude
brian

xiaofeng

jianhao

wei
yantao

25 éme DEAFLYMICS GAMES

DANEMARK

JENSEN
JORGENSEN

BELGIQUE

RIVEZ
LORANT

BRESIL

LOSS
JUNIOR

BARHEIN

HASAN
ABDULHUSAIN

U.S.A.

BLACKWELL
CONNER

POLOGNE

PICK
SZYMCZAK

HONG-KONG

TANG
LEUNG

CANADA

LAROSE
BRINDZA

CHINE

SHI
L

CHINE

SHOU
ZHANG

149

170

144

171

171

119

147

119

158

172

208

130

244

187

187

169

153

146

134

140

171

143

136

136

136

151

164

165

169

131

148

191

173

145

145

177

191

164

145

156

148

184

130

149

149

181

116

185

174

134

177

166

120

143

143

132

143

131

126

150

1001

984

947

931

931

929

914

910

906

883

NOVEMBRE 2025

166,83

164,00

157,83

155,17

155,17

154,83

152,33

151,67

151,00

147,17

-53

-70

-107

-123

-123

-125

-140

-144

-148

-171



